Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021
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FRALCKM AMBAUKM CONVE - CHORIE

CMOPTCKW LLEHTAP

BOPMUC TPAJKOBCHU

"Skopje Open 2021"

SKOP]JE

Disciplina 30
14.11.2021

Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupalod4

1 Veronika Zasevska

2 Nita Zhushi

3 Rida Haxhani

4 Joana Jasiqi

5 Dunja Rajkovic

6 Anastasija Kirandjik
7 Mia Milevska
8

Grupa3o0d4

1 Anja Karalieva

2 Riga Shala

3 Marta Dunjic

4 Lira Shala

Teodora Naumovska
Sofija Milivojevic
Lena Stoiljkovski

Iva Pavlovic

0 ~N O O

Kat G/Y Klub/Club

16
10
12
11
17
10
10

13
14
17
14
14
13
15
16

Celicni, ST 46.00
Nemo, PR 42.93
Nemo, PR 41.10
Nemo, PR 38.87
Partizan, BG 40.94
Skopje, SK 42.00
Skopje, SK 43.00
Skopje, SK 33.96
H20, PR 33.92
Radnicki 1969, KG 33.24
H20, PR 32.82
Skopje, SK 33.17
Pirat, KG 33.32
Proleter, ZR 33.93
Pirat, KG 34.19

Vreme/Time Status

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa2od4

1 Danica Mirkovic

2 Riga Beqiri

3 Lea Jankovic

4 Masa Kavi¢

5 Adora Hoxha
Mia Dermendzieva
Melanija Simovska
Lea Aliu

o0 ~N O

Grupa4od 4

1 Lara Labus

2 Anna Burtscher
3 Hanna Roéser

4 Anna Hadijiloizou
5 Iva Martinovic
6 Hana Beiqi

7 Erina Idrizaj

8 Vanesa Beka

Kat GIY

12
11
12
12
12
15
16
12

15
14
17
17
14
13
14
14

Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status
Partizan, BG 37.02
Step, PR 36.50
Partizan, BG 34.27
Olymp, BL 34.22
Step, PR 34.22
VK Vardar 8, SK 35.00
MKD 37.00
Prishtina, PR 38.64
Partizan, BG 31.24
TS Dornbirn 30.42
TS Dornbirn 29.07
Lakatamia, CYP ~ 28.50
11. April, BG 28.60
H20, PR 30.02
H20, PR 31.19
Prishtina, PR 32.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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